
QUEST ALBURY ON TOWNSEND
450 Townsend Street, Albury, NSW, 2640

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTALBURYONTOWNSEND.COM.AU

/questalburyontownsend /questaot /questapartmenthotels

TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES 
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES 
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES 
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

Albury Train Station

Albury CBD

MAMA Art Museum

Bus Stop

Albury Base Hospital

Albury Airport

Albury Private Hospital
Murray River
Albury Botanical Gardens

1.2km

200m

450m

1.2km

3km

5.6km

2.8km
200m
200m

Total number of apartments	 79

• Conference Facilities 
• Wheelchair Accessible 
• Guest Laundry (One, Two & Three Bedroom Apartments have their own laundry)
• Gymnasium
• On-Site Restaurant 

• Business Administration Services
• Restaurant Chargeback & Pantry Shopping
• Valet Dry Cleaning 
• Housekeeping Service (COVID Restrictions Apply) 

• Kitchenettes in Studio Apartments 
• Full kitchen facilities & separate lounge room (excluding studios)
• Executive apartments feature private balcony
• High-speed Wifi Internet 
• Central Air-conditioning

• Studio Apartment 
• Studio Executive Apartment 
• One Bedroom Apartment 
• One Bedroom Access Apartment 
• One Bedroom Executive Apartment 
• Two Bedroom Apartment 
• Two Bedroom Access Apartment 
• Three Bedroom Apartment

*Please visit www.questalburyontownsend.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

(02) 6058 1100

  questaot@questapartments.com.au  

www.questalburyontownsend.com.au
8:00am - 10:00pm (subjected to guest needs) Check 

in from 2pm / Check out to 10am
On-site car and trailer parking (subject to availability)


