

QUEST ALBURY ON TOWNSEND

450 Townsend Street, Albury, NSW, 2640

PROPERTY DETAILS

Telephone	(02) 6058 1100		
Email	questaot@questapartments.com.au		
Property website	www.questalburyontownsend.com.au		
Reception hours	8:00am - 10:00pm (subjected to guest needs) Check		
Check in/out	in from 2pm / Check out to 10am		
Car parking	On-site car and trailer parking (subject to availability)		
*0]			

*Please visit www.questalburyontownsend.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

PROPERTY FEATURES

- Conference Facilities
- Wheelchair Accessible
- Guest Laundry (One, Two & Three Bedroom Apartments have their own laundry)
- Gymnasium
- On-Site Restaurant

PROPERTY SERVICES

- Business Administration Services
- Restaurant Chargeback & Pantry Shopping
- Valet Dry Cleaning
- Housekeeping Service (COVID Restrictions Apply)

APARTMENT FEATURES

- Kitchenettes in Studio Apartments
- Full kitchen facilities & separate lounge room (excluding studios)
- Executive apartments feature private balcony
- High-speed Wifi Internet
- Central Air-conditioning

APARTMENT TYPES

- Studio Apartment
- Studio Executive Apartment
- One Bedroom Apartment
- One Bedroom Access Apartment
- One Bedroom Executive Apartment
- Two Bedroom Apartment
- Two Bedroom Access Apartment
- Three Bedroom Apartment

Total number of apartments

79



TRANSPORT

Albury Train Station	1.2km
Bus Stop	1.2km
Albury Airport	5.6km

PLACES OF INTEREST

Albury CBD	200m
Albury Base Hospital	3km
Albury Private Hospital	2.8km
Murray River	200m
Albury Botanical Gardens	200m
MAMA Art Museum	450m



🗿 /questaot

in /questapartmenthotels

